
 



 
 



 

 



Approved Admission List Year Wise/ Program Wise from the Affiliating University 
 

Academic Year 2016-2017 

 







 



 



            SYBA.  2016-17 
1 2016-17 SABALE SATHISH SHANU 2015015400289206 17/06/2016 
2 2016-17 SURYAWANSHI AVINASH VASANT 2015015400288613 17/06/2016 
3 2016-17 GAVLI AMBAR SAHEBRAO 2015015400289044 17/06/2016 
4 2016-17 PAWAR MAHENDRA SUBHASH 2015015400288547 17/06/2016 
5 2016-17 SURYAWANSHI DIPAK BABULAL 2015015400289117 17/06/2016 
6 2016-17 SURYAWANSHI SUNIL BHAIDAS 2015015400287181 17/06/2016 
7 2016-17 SURYAWANSHI SAGAR GOPICHAND 2015015400289083 17/06/2016 
8 2016-17 BAGUL DHANRAJ SHUBHASH 2015015400289187 18/06/2016 
9 2016-17 DESHMUKH PANKAJ AMBADAS 2015015400288845 18/06/2016 
10 2016-17 THAKARE DINESH MOTHAJI 2015015400288926 18/06/2016 
11 2016-17 CHAUDHRI SUNITA DEVIDAS 2015015400289125 18/06/2016 
12 2016-17 GAVIT BHARTI ASHOK 2015015400288764 20/06/2016 
13 2016-17 BAGUL VAISHALI SHRILAL 2015015400287304 20/06/2016 
14 2016-17 GAYAKWAD LAXMI SUBHASH 2015015400288501 20/06/2016 
15 2016-17 THAKRE MAHENDRA VIKRAM 2015015400289141 20/06/2016 
16 2016-17 DHITE NITESH ANANDA 2015015400288621 20/06/2016 
17 2016-17 WAGHMODE SANGITA MOTHILAL 2015015400288787 23/06/2016 
18 2016-17 GOYKAR VANABAI VITTAL 2015015400288795 23/06/2016 
19 2016-17 SABALE SUBHASH SITARAM 2015015400289214 23/06/2016 
20 2016-17 PAWAR JYOTI BHALCHANDRA 2015015400287416 24/06/2016 
21 2016-17 CHAURE RAKESH JAYDEV 2015015400289237 24/06/2016 
22 2016-17 AHIRE RAJU DILIP 2015015400287351 24/06/2016 
23 2016-17 SONKAR KALU BAPU 2015015400289276 27/06/2016 
24 2016-17 THAKARE KAVITA EKNATH 2015015400289075 27/06/2016 
25 2016-17 CHAUDHARI DIPALI NIMBA 2015015400289373 28/06/2016 
26 2016-17 MOHANE HARESHALI MOHAN 2015015400289446 28/06/2016 
27 2016-17 MAHANE MEENA HEMANT 2015015400289454 28/06/2016 
28 2016-17 PAWAR AAKASH PRAKASH 2015015400288733 28/06/2016 
29 2016-17 WAGH NAGESH DAGADU 2015015400289195 28/06/2016 
30 2016-17 AHIRE SUNANDA KRUSHNA 2015015400287312 28/06/2016 
31 2016-17 MUJGE YOGESH DILIP 2015015400143245 28/06/2016 
32 2016-17 SABLE BHARATI SUBHASH 2015015400287494 28/06/2016 
33 2016-17 THAKRE UMESH RAJESH 2015015400289431 28/06/2016 
34 2016-17 NERKAR PRATIBHA KISHOR 2015015400287397 28/06/2016 
35 2016-17 THAKARE ASHWINI ANIL 2015015400287401 28/06/2016 
36 2016-17 MALI VIJAYA POPAT 2015015400288876 28/06/2016 
37 2016-17 SURYAWANSHI JAGDISH NANA 2015015400289164 28/06/2016 



38 2016-17 BHALKARE PRMESHWAR ASARAM 2015015400287173 28/06/2016 
39 2016-17 JADHAV BHAGYASHRI DEVAJI 2015015400288435 28/06/2016 
40 2016-17 PATIL MEERABAI SANTOSH 2015015400287084 28/06/2016 
41 2016-17 GAIIKAWAD LAXMAN PRABHAKAR 2015015400287196 29/06/2016 
42 2016-17 WAGH RAHUL SANJAY 2015015400287486 29/06/2016 
43 2016-17 CHAURE YOGESH SANJAY 2015015400288741 29/06/2016 
44 2016-17 JADHAV BHAGYASHRI RATILAL 2015015400287142 30/06/2016 
45 2016-17 HEMADE TUSHAR ASHOK 2015015400288516 30/06/2016 
46 2016-17 AHIRE MADHURI PANDIT 2015015400288443 30/06/2016 
47 2016-17 AAJAGE DIPALI ARUN 2015015400288853 30/06/2016 
48 2016-17 MAHIRE PRATIBHA NANA 2015015400288466 30/06/2016 
49 2016-17 VENDEIT DIVYANI GULAB 2015015400287014 30/06/2016 
50 2016-17 SHINDE MAYURI VISHWAS 2015015400287293 30/06/2016 
51 2016-17 THAKUR SHITAL BANDU 2015015400287374 30/06/2016 
52 2016-17 THAIL LAXMAN PANDIT 2015015400288563 01/07/2016 
53 2016-17 SHIRSATH TANUJA BAPU 2015015400288474 01/07/2016 
54 2016-17 SAINDANE BHARATI ASARAM 2015015400287092 01/07/2016 
55 2016-17 SALUNKHE RAJSHRI NIMBA 2015015400289091 01/07/2016 
56 2016-17 SALUNKHE MOHINI RAMESH 2015015400289102 01/07/2016 
57 2016-17 GOYKAR KALPESH NANA 2015015400125715 01/07/2016 
58 2016-17 BACHAKAR ANNA WEDU 2015015400289067 01/07/2016 
59 2016-17 BHOSALE AVIN GOPI 2015015400314685 01/07/2016 
60 2016-17 BHOSALE ALTU MOHANI 2015015400287463 01/07/2016 
61 2016-17 SHIRASATH KUNAL RAJENDRA 2015015400288571 02/07/2016 
62 2016-17 SHIRASATH HANSRAJ SHRAWAN 2015015400288586 02/07/2016 
63 2016-17 WAGH KIRTI YUVRAJ 2015015400287061 02/07/2016 
64 2016-17 HIRE KAMLESH DIGAMBAR 2015015400142733 02/07/2016 
65 2016-17 MOHANE BHARTI BANSILAL 2015015400181375 04/07/2016 
66 2016-17 GAWALE MADHURI DILIP 2015015400287335 04/07/2016 
67 2016-17 BAVISKAR JYOTI SAKHARAM 2015015400287103 04/07/2016 
68 2016-17 BHOSALE AJAY MOHANI 2015015400288981 04/07/2016 
69 2016-17 KHAIRNAR JITENDRA PANDHAINATH 2015015400289477 04/07/2016 
70 2016-17 RUPNAR BHARAT GORKH 2015015400288691 04/07/2016 
71 2016-17 RUPNAR BHATU GUNVANT 2015015400289407 04/07/2016 
72 2016-17 PIMPALE SIDHARTH VIJAY 2015015400018601 04/07/2016 
73 2016-17 MARNAR DILIP GOTU 2015015400289415 04/07/2016 
74 2016-17 SHINDE GOKUL DIPAK 2015015400288806 04/07/2016 
75 2016-17 JADHAV ATUL SHAILENDRA 2015015400288772 04/07/2016 



76 2016-17 CHAUDHRI PRIYANKA GULAB 2015015400288965 04/07/2016 
77 2016-17 BHAMARE RAHUL HIRAMAN 2015015400288814 05/07/2016 
78 2016-17 BEDASE SAMADHAN JIBHAU 2015015400015862 05/07/2016 
79 2016-17 SURWADE SAJAN DILIP 2015015400288636 05/07/2016 
80 2016-17 MORE BHURYA YADAV 2015015400288892 05/07/2016 
81 2016-17 SONWANE SANDIP KISHOR 2015015400288555 05/07/2016 
82 2016-17 CHAVAN MADHURI RAJENDRA 2015015400288934 05/07/2016 
83 2016-17 SHINDE NILESH DILIP 2015015400287455 11/07/2016 
84 2016-17 SONAWANE MANOJ BRIJLAL 2015015400142996 11/07/2016 
85 2016-17 ADHAVE MEGHA SAMADHAN 2015015400289334 11/07/2016 
86 2016-17 PATIL BAPUJEE LOTAN 2015015400289005 11/07/2016 
87 2016-17 HIRE AKSHAY RAMESH 2015015400287447 12/07/2016 
88 2016-17 ADGAYE DIPALI ATMARAM 2015015400288903 12/07/2016 
89 2016-17 GOYKAR SANDIP NANA 2015015400287053 12/07/2016 
90 2016-17 KOLEKAR DILIP KAHNDU 2015015400288837 12/07/2016 
91 2016-17 PAWAR GANESH BUVAJI 2015015400288973 12/07/2016 
92 2016-17 MORE PUNAM GOKUL 2015015400289052 12/07/2016 
93 2016-17 SONGARE SNEHA SUDAM 2015015400288957 13/07/2016 
94 2016-17 THAKARE RAJESH BHAGWAN 2015015400288911 13/07/2016 
95 2016-17 THAKARE HARESH BHAGWAN 2015015400408531 13/07/2016 
96 2016-17 MALIK ARSHIYABANO NAJIM 2015015400289396 13/07/2016 
97 2016-17 VHADAGR SONU BHAGU 2015015400288725 14/07/2016 
98 2016-17 KOLEKAR DINESH NANA 2015015400038073 14/07/2016 
99 2016-17 KANKHARE DINESH SUKLAL 2015015400289222 15/07/2016 
100 2016-17 PINJARI HASIM DILAWAR 2015015400287343 15/07/2016 
101 2016-17 TAMBOLI SALIM YUNUS 2015015400141792 15/07/2016 
102 2016-17 KHALANE ESHWARYA BHAGWAN 2015015400289261 18/07/2016 
103 2016-17 ROKADE VAISHALI SHAEBRAO 2015015400289485 18/07/2016 
104 2016-17 GAVLE ARTI HARSARATH 2015015400288451 18/07/2016 
105 2016-17 MOHANE URMILA GOKUL 2015015400244563 18/07/2016 
106 2016-17 PENDHARE PRAMOD NANA 2015015400287231 18/07/2016 
107 2016-17 INDVE DIPAK ANANDA 2015015400059427 18/07/2016 
108 2016-17 MARATHE SAGAR BHAIDAS 2015015400000545 19/07/2016 
109 2016-17 PATIL DIPALI MADHUKAR 2015015400287285 19/07/2016 
110 2016-17 MAHAJAN SAGAR ASHOK 2015015400287277 19/07/2016 
111 2016-17 GIRASE AARATI HIMMATSING 2015015400287126 19/07/2016 
112 2016-17 MAHALE ANJANA BARAMAN 2015015400289357 19/07/2016 
113 2016-17 WAGHMODE SANGITA BABU 2015015400288667 21/07/2016 



114 2016-17 JADHAV RUPALI HARISH 2015015400287262 22/07/2016 
115 2016-17 CHAURE RAVINDRA MAKDYA 2015015400287223 25/07/2016 
116 2016-17 BORSE SAVITA SHANTILAL 2015015400288822 25/07/2016 
117 2016-17 GAVALE SUREKHA CHHOTU 2015015400289133 26/07/2016 
118 2016-17 BHALKARE KAVITA NAVAL 2015015400288644 29/07/2016 
119 2016-17 BAISANE DIPALI NANDALAL 2015015400288605 29/07/2016 
120 2016-17 KESAKAR BHAIYA NANA 2015015400142942 29/07/2016 
121 2016-17 AHIRE SWAPNIL RAJENDRA 2015015400143237 30/07/2016 
122 2016-17 THIRTHAP PRASHANT SUBHASH 2015015400288652 01/08/2016 

            TYBA.  2016-17 
1 2016-17 SHINDE GITANJALI MACHCHHINDRA 2012015400201832 17/06/2016 
2 2016-17 MANYAR SHAIKH JAMIL SHAIKH ABDUL 2014015400143713 18/06/2016 
3 2016-17 VALVI MANGALA AMSHA 2014015400312213 18/06/2016 
4 2016-17 RAUT MELDI BAJYA 2014015400143485 20/06/2016 
5 2016-17 SURYAWANSHI MAHESH RAVSAHEB 2014015400142377 20/06/2016 
6 2016-17 AHIRE ANITA SUBHASH 2014015400142025 20/06/2016 
7 2016-17 AHIRE HIRA LALA 2014015400143261 20/06/2016 
8 2016-17 TADVI MEHDA MAKTYA 2014015400143574 20/06/2016 
9 2016-17 THAKRE BHASKAR KASHINATH 2014015400141962 22/06/2016 
10 2016-17 KAMBALE RAHUL MADHAVRAO 2014015400143655 23/06/2016 
11 2016-17 MALI PUSHPA SANJAY 2014015400141842 23/06/2016 
12 2016-17 PAWAR PUNAM BHASKAR 2014015400142393 25/06/2016 
13 2016-17 PAWAR PANILAL RAJENDRA 2014015400143663 25/06/2016 
14 2016-17 BILADE SACHIN BHIMRAO 2014015400142853 25/06/2016 
15 2016-17 KAMBALE ALKESH RAJENDRA 2014015400142911 27/06/2016 
16 2016-17 BHALKARE SAMADHAN DIGAMBAR 2014015400141834 27/06/2016 
17 2016-17 BAGUL DINESH HIRAMAN 2014015400143214 28/06/2016 
18 2016-17 VASAVE DINESH EARAMA 2014015400142621 29/06/2016 
19 2016-17 KHAIRNAR MAYA BAPU 2014015400142362 29/06/2016 
20 2016-17 SONWANE BHARTI SANTOSH 2014015400142404 29/06/2016 
21 2016-17 KUWAR CHHAGAN MANGALDAS 2014015400143632 29/06/2016 
22 2016-17 GAVLI RAVINDRA PANDIT 2014015400143187 29/06/2016 
23 2016-17 JADHAV JAYESH CHHOTU 2014015400143222 29/06/2016 
24 2016-17 NYAHALDE SAMADHAN SUBHASH 2014015400142323 29/06/2016 
25 2016-17 MALKE SHARAD KISAN 2014015400142331 29/06/2016 
26 2016-17 PAWAR ANITA KALSING 2014015400143647 29/06/2016 
27 2016-17 MAHIRE JAYSHRI PRADIP 2014015400141896 29/06/2016 
28 2016-17 THAKARE MADHURI VISHWAS 2014015400142346 30/06/2016 



29 2016-17 GAYKAWAD NILESH BHALCHANDRA 2014015400143164 30/06/2016 
30 2016-17 BAGUL PRIYA DILIP 2014015400143133 30/06/2016 
31 2016-17 KHAIRNAR KAVITA SAHEBRAO 2014015400142555 30/06/2016 
32 2016-17 BEDSE BHAVANA BALU 2014015400142106 30/06/2016 
33 2016-17 KHAIRNAR MINAKSHI RATAN 2014015400142466 01/07/2016 
34 2016-17 GOYAKAR SANGITA NANA 2014015400142427 01/07/2016 
35 2016-17 MOHANE PUJA HEMANT 2014015400142137 01/07/2016 
36 2016-17 WANI ANKITA VASUDEV 2014015400142435 01/07/2016 
37 2016-17 JADHAV JAYSHRI SANJAY 2014015400142114 02/07/2016 
38 2016-17 PADVI ASHA DAJYA 2014015400143582 02/07/2016 
39 2016-17 KOLEKAR DILIP MOTIRAM 2014015400143396 04/07/2016 
40 2016-17 PAWAR ANJANA UMAJEE 2014015400143005 04/07/2016 
41 2016-17 AHIRE PANKAJ DILIP 2014015400142865 04/07/2016 
42 2016-17 PAWARA PINTYA MALSING 2014015400142226 04/07/2016 
43 2016-17 JADHAV MANGILAL SURMAL  2014015400143013 05/07/2016 
44 2016-17 PAWAR RANAJIT ASHOK 2014015400142613 05/07/2016 
45 2016-17 MARNAR SATISH KALU 2014015400142594 05/07/2016 
46 2016-17 MALI MANOJ VIKAS 2014015400051565 05/07/2016 
47 2016-17 SHEWALE MAHENDRA JAGAN 2014015400290575 05/07/2016 
48 2016-17 GAWALE KHEMRAJ SHALIKRAO 2014015400121972 05/07/2016 
49 2016-17 GAWALE MANOHAR RAJENDRA 2014015400142787 05/07/2016 
50 2016-17 SURYAWANSHI ROHINI BHAGWAN 2014015400142273 05/07/2016 
51 2016-17 THAKARE CHUDAMAN PANJARAM 2014015400142892 05/07/2016 
52 2016-17 SALUNKHE KANCHAN RAVINDRA 2014015400141993 08/07/2016 
53 2016-17 KHAIRNAR RAKESH RAJENDRA 2014015400142934 08/07/2016 
54 2016-17 JADHAV BHUSHAN SANJAY 2014015400059613 08/07/2016 
55 2016-17 CHITTE ANKITA VASANT  2014015400142095 08/07/2016 
56 2016-17 BORASE NISHA DAGA 2014015400142122 08/07/2016 
57 2016-17 PATIL ASHWINI GOKUL 2014015400155276 08/07/2016 
58 2016-17 KUWAR JAYASHRI BHIMRAO 2014015400142087 11/07/2016 
59 2016-17 PIMPALE KIRAN SHIVAJI 2014015400142443 11/07/2016 
60 2016-17 PIMPALE SAVITA VIJAY 2014015400142184 11/07/2016 
61 2016-17 THAKARE JAYASHRI SUNIL 2014015400143601 11/07/2016 
62 2016-17 THELARI GOKUL KASHINATH 2014015400143671 12/07/2016 
63 2016-17 BAGUL RAMCHANDRA RODYA 2014015400142861 12/07/2016 
64 2016-17 BEDSE SUWARNA SUBHASH 2014015400142176 12/07/2016 
65 2016-17 BEDSE JAGRUTI SHARAD 2014015400142161 12/07/2016 
66 2016-17 KOKANI CHINTAMAN GATALU 2014015400513946 12/07/2016 



67 2016-17 BEDASE SUNIL UTTAM 2014015400142845 12/07/2016 
68 2016-17 GOYKAR RAMDAS SOMA 2014015400142725 13/07/2016 
69 2016-17 BEDSE POOJA DEEPAK 2014015400142145 13/07/2016 
70 2016-17 JADHAV SANDIP SURESH 2014015400143462 13/07/2016 
71 2016-17 NAMDAS PUSHPALATA PUNDLIK 2014015400142683 13/07/2016 
72 2016-17 GAWALE KIRAN ABHIMALYU 2014015400142532 14/07/2016 
73 2016-17 BHADANE MANGAL GOKUL 2014015400009134 14/07/2016 
74 2016-17 JADHAV DURGESH SANJAY 2014015400142586 14/07/2016 
75 2016-17 AHIRE SHOBHA ZULAL 2014015400790473 19/07/2016 
76 2016-17 KATKE SAMADHAN ANANDA 2014015400099241 19/07/2016 

 
 

 



Academic Year 2017-2018 

 







 







 



 

 



T.Y.B.A.- 2017 - 18 
Sr.No. Year of 

Enrollment 
Students Name Student 

Enrollment no. 
Date of 

Enrollment 
1 2017-18 AAJAGE DIPALI ARUN 2015015400288853 30/06/2017 
2 2017-18 ADGAYE DIPALI ATMARAM 2015015400288903 05/07/2017 
3 2017-18 ADHAVE MEGHA SAMADHAN 2015015400289334 11/07/2017 
4 2017-18 AHIRE MADHURI PANDIT 2015015400288443 30/06/2017 
5 2017-18 AHIRE RAJU DILIP 2015015400287351 30/06/2017 
6 2017-18 AHIRE SUNANDA KRUSHNA 2015015400287312 03/07/2017 
7 2017-18 BACHKAR ANNA WEDU 2015015400289067 28/07/2017 
8 2017-18 BAGUL DHANRAJ SHUBHASH 2015015400289187 03/07/2017 
9 2017-18 BAGUL VAISHALI SHRILAL 2015015400287304 15/07/2017 
10 2017-18 BAVISKAR JYOTI SAKHARAM 2015015400287103 19/07/2017 
11 2017-18 BHALKARE PARMESHWAR ASARAM 2015015400287173 18/07/2017 
12 2017-18 BHAMARE RAHUL HIRAMAN 2015015400288814 25/07/2017 
13 2017-18 BHOSALE AVIN GOPI 2014015400314685 12/07/2017 
14 2017-18 BHOSALE BHARAT GUNVANT 2015015400289407 05/07/2017 
15 2017-18 BORSE SAVITA SHANTILAL 2015015400288822 03/07/22017 
16 2017-18 CHAUDHRI DIPALI NIMBA 2015015400289373 18/07/2017 
17 2017-18 CHAUDHRI PRIYANKA GULAB 2015015400288965 18/07/2017 
18 2017-18 CHAUDHRI SUNITA DEVIDAS 2015015400289125 19/06/2017 
19 2017-18 CHAURE RAJENDRA VEDU 2014015400143566 22/06/2017 
20 2017-18 CHAURE RAKESH JAYDEV 2015015400289237 17/06/2017 
21 2017-18 CHAURE RAVINDRA MAKDYA 2015015400287223 03/07/2017 
22 2017-18 CHAURE YOGESH SANJAY 2015015400288741 23/06/2017 
23 2017-18 CHAVAN MADHURI RAJENDRA 2015015400288934 20/07/2017 
24 2017-18 DESHMUKH PANKAJ AMBADAS 2015015400288845 17/06/2017 
25 2017-18 GAIKAWAD LAXMAN PRABHAKAR 2015015400287196 24/06/2017 
26 2017-18 GAVALE SUREKHA CHHOTU 2015015400289133 28/07/2017 
27 2017-18 GAVIT BHARTI ASHOK 2015015400288764 21/07/2017 
28 2017-18 GAVLI AMBAR SAHEBRAO 2015015400289044 24/06/0217 
29 2017-18 GAWALE MADHURI DILIP 2015015400287335 01/07/2017 
30 2017-18 GAYAWAD LAXMI SUBHASH 2015015400288501 30/06/2017 
31 2017-18 GIRASE AARATI HIMMATSING 2015015400287126 25/07/2017 
32 2017-18 GOYKAR KALPESH NANA 2014015400125715 04/07/2017 
33 2017-18 GOYKAR SANDIP NANA 2015015400287053 30/06/2017 
34 2017-18 GOYKAR VANABAI VITTAL 2015015400288795 15/07/2017 
35 2017-18 HEMADE TUSHAR ASHOK 2015015400288516 05/07/2017 
36 2017-18 INDVE DIPAK ANANDA 2013015400059427 06/07/2017 



37 2017-18 JADHAV ATUL SHAILENDRA 2015015400288772 18/07/2017 
38 2017-18 JADHAV BHAGYASHRI DEVAJI 2015015400288435 01/07/2017 
39 2017-18 JADHAV BHAGYASHRI RATILAL 2015015400287142 03/07/2017 
40 2017-18 JADHAV RUPALI HARISH 2015015400287262 18/07/2017 
41 2017-18 KANKHARE DINESH SUKLAL 2015015400289222 31/07/2017 
42 2017-18 KHALANE ESHWARYA BHAGWAN 2015015400289261 31/07/2017 
43 2017-18 KOLEKAR DINESH NANA 2014015400038073 11/07/2017 
44 2017-18 MAHIRE PRATIBHA NANA 2015015400288466 06/07/2017 
45 2017-18 MALIK ARSHIYABANO NAJIM 2015015400289396 11/07/2017 
46 2017-18 MARNAR DILIP GOTU 2015015400289415 11/07/2017 
47 2017-18 MOHANE BHARTI BANSILAL 2014015400181375 20/07/2017 
48 2017-18 MOHANE HARSHALI MOHAN 2015015400289440 15/07/2017 
49 2017-18 MOHANE MEENA HEMANT 2015015400289454 15/07/2017 
50 2017-18 MOHANE URMILA GOKUL 2014015400244563 24/07/2017 
51 2017-18 MORE BHURYA YADAV 2015015400288892 03/07/2017 
52 2017-18 PATIL DIPALI MADHUKAR 2015015400287285 23/06/2017 
53 2017-18 PATIL MEERABAI SANTOSH 2015015400287084 05/07/2017 
54 2017-18 PAWAR GANESH BUVAJI 2015015400288973 11/07/2017 
55 2017-18 PAWAR KUNAL DATTATRAY  2012015400202336 24/07/2017 
56 2017-18 PAWAR MAHENDRA SUBHASH 2015015400288547 19/06/2017 
57 2017-18 PIMPALE SIDDHARTH VIJAY 2013015400018601 11/07/2017 
58 2017-18 ROKADE VAISHALI SAHEBRAO 2015015400289485 07/07/2017 
59 2017-18 RUPNAR BHATU GORKH 2015015400288691 19/07/2017 
60 2017-18 SABALE SATISH SHANU 2015015400289206 17/06/2017 
61 2017-18 SABALE SUBHASH SITARAM 2015015400289214 24/06/0217 
62 2017-18 SABLE BHARATI SUBHASH 2015015400287494 19/07/2017 
63 2017-18 SAINDANE BHARATI ASARAM 2015015400287092 01/07/2017 
64 2017-18 SALUNKHE UMESH SURESH 2014015400142482 19/06/2017 
65 2017-18 SALUNKHE MOHINI RAMESH 2015015400289102 22/07/2017 
66 2017-18 SALUNKHE RAJSHRI NIMBA 2015015400289091 21/07/2017 
67 2017-18 SHINDE GOKUL DIPAK 2015015400288806 15/07/2017 
68 2017-18 SHINDE MAYURI VISHWAS 2015015400287293 19/06/2017 
69 2017-18 SHIRASATH HANSRAJ SHRAWAN 2015015400288586 24/06/2017 
70 2017-18 SHIRASATH KUNAL RAJENDRA 2015015400288571 21/07/2017 
71 2017-18 SHIRSATH TANUJA BAPU 2015015400288474 01/07/2017 
72 2017-18 SONAWANE ANIL SANJAY 2013015400059516 31/07/2017 
73 2017-18 SONAWANE DEVESHRI SOMANATH 2007015400034233 20/07/2017 
74 2017-18 SONAWANE PRAMOD VASANT 2014015400142497 15/07/2017 



75 2017-18 SONKAR KALU BAPU 2015015400289276 22/07/2017 
76 2017-18 SONWANE SANDIP KISHOR 2015015400288555 03/07/2017 
77 2017-18 SURWADE SAJAN DILIP 2015015400288636 05/07/2017 
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Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per Government of Maharashtra Rule 
 



 



 



 



 



 

 



 



 



 



 

 



2.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per Government of Maharashtra Rule 

References:  

https://www.maharashtra.gov.in/Site/Upload/Government%20Resolutions/Marathi/20070508172
935001.pdf    

 
 



 



 
 



References: 

 

 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category : Information available on Kavayitri 
Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon Rule 

               https://nmu.ac.in/en-us/administration/scstcell.aspx  

 

 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per Government of India Rule 

               https://www.ugc.ac.in/pdfnews/6320608_reservation-Policy.pdf  

 

 


